13/12/12

Income and Expenditure Account

31/03/11
£

18,686.37
30.98
54,000.00

72,617.35

50,126.42
7,591.44
4,614.00

62,331.86
16,902.47
72,617.35

89,519.82
62,331.86

0.00

0.00

27,187.96

12:23 PM Vs: 6.37

INCOME
Income
Interest on Investments

Precept

INCOME TOTAL
EXPENDITURE
Expenditure

General Administration
S. 137 Payments

EXPENDITURE TOTAL

Balance as at 01/04/11
Add Total Income

Deduct Total Expenditure
Stock Adjustment

Transfer to/ from reserves

Balance as at 31/03/12

The Gorge Parish Council

31/03112
E

2,627.98
47.16
54,000.00

56,675.14

37,942.12
27.440.51
5,190.00
70,572.63
27,187.96
56,675.14
83,863.10
70,572.63
0.00
10,000.00
23,290.47
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