## **Income and Expenditure Account**

31/03/11 £		31/03/12 £
	INCOME	
18,586.37	Income	2,627.98
30.98	Interest on Investments	47.16
54,000.00	Precept	54,000.00
72,617.35	INCOME TOTAL	56,675.14
	EXPENDITURE	
50,126.42	Expenditure	37,942.12
7,591.44	General Administration	27,440.51
4,614.00	S. 137 Payments	5,190.00
62,331.86	EXPENDITURE TOTAL	70,572.63
16,902.47	Balance as at 01/04/11	27,187.96
72,617.35	Add Total Income	56,675.14
89,519.82		83,863.10
62,331.86	Deduct Total Expenditure	70,572.63
0.00	Stock Adjustment	0.00
0.00	Transfer to/ from reserves	10,000.00
27,187.96	Balance as at 31/03/12	23,290.47
		A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE